CB TEST CERTIFICATE
Product
Produit
Name and address of the applicant
Nom et adresse dll demandeur
Name and address of the manufacturer
Nom et adresse du fabricant
Name and address of the factory

Product Certification Body is accredited by Siovenian Accreditation, Reg. No.: CP-001
Date: 2013-02-20
2009-03
Signature: Igor Likar
1/2
Model I Type Ref.:
MSC-xyz
"x" can be 3,3; 5; 9; 12; 15 or 24
''y'' can be S or D
"z" can be 12S, 24S, 12D, 15D or blank
Ratings and principal characteristics:
lIP: 100-240 Vac; 47-63 Hz; 0,8-0,4 A
alP:
Model Name Output Ratings
(output dc voltage I output current)
MSC-3.3S 3,3 V I 8 A
MSC-5S 5 V 18A
MSC-9S 9 V 14,444 A
MSC-12S 12 V I 3,333 A
MSC-15S 15 V I 2,666 A
MSC-24S 24 V 11,667 A
MSC-5D +5 V I 4 A, -5 V I 4 A
MSC-12D +12 V I 1,666 A, -12 V I 1,666 A
MSC-15D +15 V I 1,333 A, -15 V I 1,333 A
MSC-5S12S +5 V I 5 A, +12 V 11,25 A
MSC-5S24S +5 V I 5 A, +24 V 10,625 A
MSC-5S12D +5 V I 5 A, +12 V I 0,6 A, -12 V 10,6 A
MSC-5S15D +5 V I 5 A, +15 V I 0,5 A, -15 V I 0,5 A
Additional information (if necessary)
Information complementaire (si necessaire)
81-3640
Date: 2013-02-20